QIAcard® FTA® Elute Buffer
Simplified elution in less than 40 minutes
from proven nucleic acid storage
FTA (Flinders Technology Associates) is
a chemically coated cellulose matrix,
capable of lysing cells upon contact and
denaturing proteins. Elute card formats are
designed for room temperature shipment,

document, even when not specifically marked as such, are not to be considered unprotected by law.
PROM-20791-001 1127829 © 2022 QIAGEN, all rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Product Pack size Cat. no.
QIAcard FTA Elute Buffer 40ml bottle WB120100
QIAcard FTA Elute Micro 25 Cards WB120401
QIAcard FTA Elute Micro 100 Cards WB120410
QIAcard FTA Elute Indicating Micro 25 Cards WB120412
QIAcard FTA Elute Indicating Micro 100 Cards WB120411
QIAshredder 250 79656
QIAGEN Proteinase K 2 ml 19131
Indicating Desiccant Pack 1000 x 1g WB100003
Multi Barrier Pouches 3.75” x 3” 100 pouches WB100036
Cutting Mat (2.5” x 3.0”) 1 WB100088
Cutting Mat (6” x 8”) 1 WB100020
UniCore Punches 1.00/1.20/2.00 mm 25 pieces WB100073/WB100074/WB100076
UniCore Punch Kit 3.00/6.00 mm 4 (incl. 2 cutting mats) WB100039/WB100040
References for QIAcard FTA Elute formats
1. �  Grecca Pedrão et al. (2021) DNA recovery using ethanol-based liquid medium from FTA card-stored samples for HPV detection. Acta Cytol. DOI: 10.1159/000515913
2. �  �Riina Aarnio et al. (2021) Comparison of vaginal self-sampling and cervical sampling by medical professionals for the detection of HPV and CIN2+: A randomized study. Int. J.
Cancer DOI: 10.1002/ijc.33482